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INSTALLATION GUIDE
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ADJUSTING MOUNTING POST ANGLE
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STEP 1
Loosen and remove the wing nut and 
locking screw.

STEP 2
Adjust the angle of the mounting post  
by aligning the holes on the post to 
those on the mounting base. The 
SM-145 has three angle options: 
45°, 67.5° and 90°.

STEP 3
Insert the locking screw through the 
holes and tighten the wing nut to 
secure the mounting post.

STEP 4
Place speaker on to the SM-145 and 
secure speaker accordingly.

CARE & SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

 Use only with speakers that have stand adapter sleeves 
installed or are stand mountable.

 Occasionally clean the speaker mount with damp cloth or 
non-abrasive cleaner. 

 Install the speaker ONLY when the mount post is at the 
desired angle (45°, 67.5° or 90°) and securely locked.

 We recommend adding a safety wire (not included) to the 
speaker and anchor it to the building structure.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Angle Adjustments

Max Load Capacity

Material

Color

45°, 67.5° and 90°

45°: 33 lbs (15 kgs)
67.5°: 49 lbs (22 kgs)

90°: 66 lbs (30 kgs)

Steel

Black

7-7/8”
(200mm)

2-15/16”
(73.6mm)

4-3/4”
(120mm) Ø1-3/8”

(Ø35mm)

5-15/64”
(133mm)

2-3/8”
(60mm)

1-5/16”
(40mm)

9-1/16”
(230mm)3/4”

(18.2mm)
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